
S T U D E N T  I N S I G N I A  ( S I L V E R ) P O I N T S P I N S P E N D A N T S

MERIT
Silver

25

M E D I U M L A R G E M E D I U M L A R G E

# 100
$13

#200
$15

#300
$13

#400
$15

HONOR
Emerald

75
#106

$14
#206

$16
#306

$14
#406

$16

EXCELLENCE
Sapphire

150
#105

$14
#205

$16
#305

$14
#405

$16

DISTINCTION
Ruby

250
#101

$14
#201

$16
#301

$14
#401

$16

SPECIAL  
DISTINCTION
Double Ruby

500
#102

$18
#202

$20
#302

$18
#402

$20

SUPERIOR 
DISTINCTION
Triple Ruby

750
#103

$20
#203

$22
#303

$20
#403

$22

OUTSTANDING 
DISTINCTION
Quadruple Ruby

1 ,000
#104

$22
#204

$24
#304

$22
#404

$24

PREMIER  
DISTINCTION
Quintuple Ruby

1 ,500
#109

$26
#207

$28
#307

$26
#407

$28
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TO DETERMINE HOW MANY POINTS YOU’VE EARNED, visit www.speechanddebate.org and log in to 
your NSDA Account. Your level of achievement will be listed as Highest Degree on your profile. 

STUDENT HONOR SOCIETY INSIGNIA 
Since our organization’s founding in 1925, coach and student members of the National Speech & Debate Association 
have had the unique opportunity to display their membership in the Honorary and take pride in their competitive 
success with pins and pendants. Jewel inserts are determined based on the member’s earned points and degree level. 

VISIT www.speechanddebate.org/pins TODAY TO CELEBRATE YOUR SUCCESS AND PLACE AN ORDER!



COACH INSIGNIA (GOLD) POINTS PIN PENDANT

MERIT
Gold

25

LARGE LARGE

#600
$25

#700
$25

HONOR
Emerald

75

#606

$27

#706

$27

EXCELLENCE
Sapphire

150

#605

$27

#705

$27

DISTINCTION
Ruby

250

#601

$27

#701

$27

SPECIAL  
DISTINCTION
Double Ruby

500

#602

$32

#702

$32

SUPERIOR 
DISTINCTION
Triple Ruby

750

#603

$34

#703

$34

OUTSTANDING 
DISTINCTION
Quadruple Ruby

1,000

#604

$36

#704

$36

PREMIER 
DISTINCTION
Quintuple Ruby

1,500

#615

$38

#TBD

$38

COACH INSIGNIA (GOLD) POINTS PIN PENDANT

DONUS D. ROBERTS 
COACHING 
EXCELLENCE 
AWARD

10,000

LARGE LARGE

F IRST 
DIAMOND 15,000

#607

$105

#707

$105

SECOND 
DIAMOND 30,000

#608

$144

#708

$144

THIRD 
DIAMOND 60,000

#609

$209

#709

$209

FOURTH 
DIAMOND
(ORDER ONLINE)

90,000

#610

$242

#7 10

$242

DO YOU HAVE MORE THAN FOUR DIAMONDS?
Contact our office for ordering instructions!
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TO DETERMINE HOW MANY POINTS YOU’VE EARNED, visit www.speechanddebate.org and log in to 
your NSDA Account. Your level of achievement will be listed as Highest Degree on your profile. To check your 
student’s degree level, log in and navigate to your School Roster. 

COACH HONOR SOCIETY INSIGNIA

VISIT www.speechanddebate.org/pins 
TO CELEBRATE YOUR SUCCESS AND 

PLACE AN ORDER TODAY!

Since our organization’s founding in 1925, coach and student members of the National Speech & Debate Association 
have had the unique opportunity to display their membership in the Honorary and take pride in their competitive 
success with pins and pendants. Jewel inserts are determined based on the member’s earned points and degree level. 
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VISIT THE NSDA STORE 

TODAY TO CELEBRATE 

YOUR SUCCESS AND 

PLACE AN ORDER!

www.speechanddebate.org/pins

P I N I T E M

NSDA LAPEL 
PIN

#NSDAPIN
$9

NATS 2023 PIN
#PIN23

$9
NATIONAL 
TOURNAMENT  
LAPEL PIN

#GENPINNATS
$12

2023 NATIONAL 
QUALIFIER PIN

#QUAL23
$9

NFL GOLD 
MONOGRAM PIN

#NFLMONOPIN/806
$12

NFL GOLD  
SERVICE BAR

#NFLBAR/8000
$12

ACADEMIC ALL 
AMERICAN PIN

#AAAPIN
$19

GRADUATION PIN
#GRADPIN

$12

WORLD SCHOOLS 
DEBATE PIN

#WSPIN
$9

MIDDLE SCHOOL 
COACH PIN

#NJFLCP
$12

MIDDLE SCHOOL 
STUDENT PIN

#NJFLSP
$12

ADDITIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE PINS


