

STUDENT HONOR SOCIETY INSIGNIA

Since our organization's founding in 1925, coach and student members of the National Speech & Debate Association have had the unique opportunity to display their membership in the Honorary and take pride in their competitive success with pins and pendants. Jewel inserts are determined based on the member's earned points and degree level.

TO DETERMINE HOW MANY POINTS YOU'VE EARNED, visit **www.speechanddebate.org** and log in to your NSDA Account. Your level of achievement will be listed as Highest Degree on your profile.

STUDENT INSIGNIA (SILVER)	POINTS	PINS		PENDANTS	
P		MEDIUM	LARGE	MEDIUM	LARGE
MERIT	25	#100	#200	#300	#400
Silver		^{\$} 13	^{\$} 15	^{\$} 13	^{\$} 15
P	75	#106	#206	#306	#406
HONOR Emerald		^{\$} 14	^{\$} 16	^{\$} 14	^{\$} 16
EXCELLENCE Sapphire		#105	#205	#305	#405
	150	^{\$} 14	^{\$} 16	^{\$} 14	^{\$} 16
DISTINCTION Ruby	250	#101	#201	#301	#401
		^{\$} 14	^{\$} 16	^{\$} 14	^{\$} 16
SPECIAL		#102	#202	#302	#402
Distinction Double Ruby	500	^{\$} 18	^{\$} 20	^{\$} 18	^{\$} 20
SUPERIOR		#103	#203	#303	#403
DISTINCTION Triple Ruby	750	^{\$} 20	^{\$} 22	\$20	^{\$} 22
OUTSTANDING	1,000	#104	#204	#304	#404
DISTINCTION Quadruple Ruby		^{\$} 22	^{\$} 24	^{\$} 22	^{\$} 24
PREMIER	1,500	#109	#207	#307	#407
DISTINCTION Quintuple Ruby		\$26	^{\$} 28	^{\$} 26	^{\$} 28



COACH HONOR SOCIETY INSIGNIA

Since our organization's founding in 1925, coach and student members of the National Speech & Debate Association have had the unique opportunity to display their membership in the Honorary and take pride in their competitive success with pins and pendants. Jewel inserts are determined based on the member's earned points and degree level.

TO DETERMINE HOW MANY POINTS YOU'VE EARNED, visit *www.speechanddebate.org* and log in to your NSDA Account. Your level of achievement will be listed as Highest Degree on your profile. To check your student's degree level, log in and navigate to your School Roster.

COA	CH INSIGNIA (GOLD)	POINTS	PIN	PENDANT
9			LARGE	LARGE
	MERIT Gold	25	#600	#700
			^{\$} 25	^{\$} 25
9	HONOR		#606	#706
j	HONOR Emerald	75	^{\$} 27	^{\$} 27
151	FVGFILENGE	150	#605	#705
	EXCELLENCE Sapphire		^{\$} 27	^{\$} 27
DISTI Ruby	DISTINISTION	250	#601	#701
	Ruby		^{\$} 27	^{\$} 27
9	SPECIAL		#602	#702
DI	DISTINCTION Double Ruby	500	\$32	\$32
9	SUPERIOR		#603	#703
0 /9	DISTINCTION Triple Ruby	750	^{\$} 34	^{\$} 34
DIST	OUTSTANDING	1,000	#604	#704
	DISTINCTION Quadruple Ruby		\$36	\$36
9	PREMIER		#615	#TBD
DISTINCTION Quintuple Ruby	1,500	\$38	\$38	

COACH INSIGNIA (GOLD)	POINTS	PIN	PENDANT
DONUS D. ROBERTS COACHING EXCELLENCE AWARD	10,000	LARGE	LARGE
Ф.		#607	#707
FIRST	15,000	^{\$} 105	^{\$} 105
ନ		#608	#708
SECOND	30,000	^{\$} 144	^{\$} 144
P		#609	#70 <i>9</i>
THIRD DIAMOND	60,000	\$209	\$209
9. FOURTH	90,000	#610	#710
DIAMOND (ORDER ONLINE)		^{\$} 242	^{\$} 242

DO YOU HAVE MORE THAN FOUR DIAMONDS?

Contact our office for ordering instructions!

VISIT www.speechanddebate.org/pins
TO CELEBRATE YOUR SUCCESS AND
PLACE AN ORDER TODAY!

Prices accurate as of May 23, 2023



ADDITIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE PINS

	PIN	ITEM
NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE ASSOCIATION NATIONAL FORENSIC LEAGUE PIN		#NSDAPIN
		\$9
SPECH & DEPARE	NATS 2023 PIN	#PIN23
		\$9
SPEECH & DEBATE	NATIONAL	#GENPINNATS
	TOURNAMENT LAPEL PIN	^{\$} 12
FEAR PEAR	2023 NATIONAL	#QUAL23
	QUALIFIER PIN	\$9
N	NFL GOLD MONOGRAM PIN	#NFLMONOPIN/806
		^{\$} 12
NFL/	NFL GOLD SERVICE BAR	#NFLBAR/8000
		^{\$} 12
VI MANUE	ACADEMIC ALL AMERICAN PIN	#AAAPIN
		^{\$} 19
GRADUATE	GRADUATION PIN	#GRADPIN
		^{\$} 12
OM THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	WORLD SCHOOLS DEBATE PIN	#WSPIN
		\$9
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	MIDDLE SCHOOL COACH PIN	#NJFLCP
		^{\$} 12
* S. P. S.	MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENT PIN	#NJFLSP
		^{\$} 12

VISIT THE NSDA STORE TODAY TO CELEBRATE YOUR SUCCESS AND PLACE AN ORDER!

www.speechanddebate.org/pins

Prices accurate as of May 30, 2023